
Seeba | thinKitchen Royal Prestige Cookware - Price List 2025-26

SN
Item 

Code
Range

Product 

Images
Product Name

MRP 

2026 (₹)

Standard 

Customer 

Offer (30% 

off)

Special 

SHARAN's 

Member Offer 

(50% off)

Inventory UOM

1
CO6050 / 

CO6510
5Ply

6 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover 

(26Cms)
19,999 13,999 9,999 7 Set

2
CO6056 / 

CO6510
5Ply

8 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover 

(26Cms)
29,999 20,999 14,999 2 Set

3 CO6056 5Ply 8 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven 22,999 16,099 11,499 2 Pc

4
CO9207 / 

CO9087
Innove

Innove 6Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large 

Cover (26Cms)
39,999 27,999 19,999 2 Set

5
CO9209 / 

CO9087
Innove

Innove 8Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large 

Cover (26Cms)
49,999 34,999 24,999 1 Set

6 CO9088 Innove Innove 26Cm Sr Dme Cvr W/Clad Top 14,999 10,499 7,499 4 Set

7 CO9207 Innove Innove 6Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven 19,999 13,999 9,999 3 Pc

8 CO5836 NutraEase Nutraease 3Qt Steamer / Colander 10,999 7,699 5,499 2 Pc

9 CO5672 NutraEase
Nutraease 8Qt Dutch Oven + Large 

Cover (26Cms)
29,999 20,999 14,999 1 Set
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