

SN	Item Code	Range	Product Images	Product Name	MRP 2026 (₹)	Standard Customer Offer (30% off)	Special SHARAN's Member Offer (50% off)	Inventory	UOM
1	CO6050 / CO6510	5Ply		6 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover (26Cms)	19,999	13,999	9,999	7	Set
2	CO6056 / CO6510	5Ply		8 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover (26Cms)	29,999	20,999	14,999	2	Set
3	CO6056	5Ply		8 Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven	22,999	16,099	11,499	2	Pc
4	CO9207 / CO9087	Innove		Innove 6Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover (26Cms)	39,999	27,999	19,999	2	Set
5	CO9209 / CO9087	Innove		Innove 8Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven + Large Cover (26Cms)	49,999	34,999	24,999	1	Set
6	CO9088	Innove		Innove 26Cm Sr Dme Cvr W/Clad Top	14,999	10,499	7,499	4	Set
7	CO9207	Innove		Innove 6Qt/26Cm Dutch Oven	19,999	13,999	9,999	3	Pc
8	CO5836	NutraEase		Nutraease 3Qt Steamer / Colander	10,999	7,699	5,499	2	Pc
9	CO5672	NutraEase		Nutraease 8Qt Dutch Oven + Large Cover (26Cms)	29,999	20,999	14,999	1	Set